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SL. NAME OF
NO. DISTRICT INSTITUTION NAME OF VOLUNTEER SEX MOBILE NO. E-MAIL ID
1. Imphal East K.P. College Gayatri Thapa Female 89748638832 | gayatrithapad56@gmail.com
2. Imphal West | K.P. College Oinam Roshini Female 9366475158 | roshini35@gmail.com
3 Imphal West | K.P. Colle_gi Maisnam Nikhil Singh Male 9362322443 | nikhilmaisnam123@gmail.com
4. Imphal West | K.P. College Miraibai Waikhom Female 9366315348 | miraibaiwaikhom99@gmail.com
5. Bishnupur K.P, College Nacrem Dainaluxmi Devi Female 8974220861 dainaluxmidevi@ngaiI.com
6. Thoubal K.P. College Naorem Rohit Meitei Male 6909147809 | naocremhit@gmail.com
7. Bishnupur K.P. College Konjengbam Kiranbala Female 6009327701 | konjengbamkiranbala693@gmail.com
8. Imphal West | K.P. College Reechak Akham Female 6909214881 |akhamreechal2@gmail.com
9. Bishnupur K.P. College Charanjit Irungbam Male 4005422148 |irungbam67 @gmail.com
10. |Imphal West |K.P. College Ningombam Prakiti Devi Female 7005028322 | ningombam123@gmail.com
11. |imphal West |K.P. College Bharatrani Thokchom Female 9254662484 | thokchom345@gmail.com
12. |Imphal West |K.P. College Leonardo Loitongbam Male 8132030261 | leonardo567 @gmail.com
13. |Imphal West |K.P. College Kamei Kameidun Male 7005271161 | kameikamei@gmail.com
14, |Imphal East K.P. College Emerson Singh Loitongbam Male 8847688294 | singhloitongbam@gmail.com
15. |Imphal West |K.P. College Nongmaithem Bimola Devi Female 9862677674 | nongbimola@gmail.com
16. |Imphal West |K.P. College Nongmaithem indira Female 9633233510 | nongindira@gmail.com
17. |Imphal West |K.P. College Thangjam Helix Singh Male 7005771527 | thangjamlix@gmail.com
18. |Imphal West |K.P. College Khaidem Nilakanta Singh Male 9612718057 | khaidem234@gmail.com
19. |Imphalwest |K.P. College Billu Sapam Male 7005702660 | billsapam45@gmail.com
20. |imphal East |K.P. College Yambem Alex Male 7005009273 | alexyam267 @gmail.com
21. |Imphal West |K.P. College Mutum Monex Singh Male 9863390242 | mutumnex22@gmail.com
22. |Imphal West |K.P. College | Thingom Anjan Singh Male 6009190516 | anjansingh@gmail.com
23, |Imphal West |K.P. College Ngasepam Sanatomba Singh Male 8432095887 | sanasingh@gmail.com
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24. {Imphal East K.P. College Nongmeikapam Rushiya Chanu Female 9863171511 nongmeikapamrushiyachanu@gmail.com
25. |imphal West |[K.P. College Thangjam Jeet Singh Male 8837058365 | jeetthangjam11@gmail.com
26. |lmphal West |[K.P. College Heleena Nongthombam Female 9366336156 | heleebam@gmail.com
27. |lmphal West |K.P. College Moirangmayum Ropeshkumar Male 7005101741 | moirangkumar45@gmail.com
28.  |Imphal West [K.P. College Bhuson Oinam Male 8787653397 | oinamsingh32@gmail.com
29. |Imphal West [K.P.College Aryan Loitonjam Male 8794769441 | aryanlaito@gmail.com
30. |imphal West |K.P. College Lukram Elen Male 8663130036 | elend5@gmail.com
31. |lmphal West |K.P. College Dawn Khuraijam Male 8663130036 | khudawn45@gmail.com
32.  |Imphal West [K.P.College Jasmine Sorokhaibam Female 8837082136 | jasminasoro@gmail.com
33. |Imphal West |K.P. College Jayna Kangjam Female 9863774700 | jaykangjam667 @gmail.com
34. |Imphal West |K.P. College Gary Thoudam Male 8416009370 | garythou78@gmail.com
35. |Imphal West |[K.P. College Gaihoulung Gangmei Male 9089538229 | gangmeigang89@gmail.com
36. |lmphal West [K.P. College Thokchom Arun Singh Male 9862983953 | thokarun89@gmail.com
37. |Imphal West |K.P. College Ningthoujam Nicholson Singh Male 7628963884 | ningthoujam67@gmail.com
38. |lmphal West |K.P. College Lamabam Sushma Devi Female 6009730542 | lamasushuma56@gmail.com
39. |Imphal East K.P. College Shanti Devi Sharma Female 9863309748 | shantidevi22@gmail.com
40. |Imphal West |K.P. College Heikrujam Jeresil Singh Male 7005093592 | heikrujam56@gmail.com
41, |Imphal West |K.P. College Deepak Phurailatpam Male 8794812702 | deepakphura32@gmail.com
42. limphal East K.P. College Thokchom Bharat Singh Male 8119998731 | bharatchom34@gmail.com
43. |lmphal West |K.P. College Gopal Thapa Male 7005169479 | thpathapa768@gmail.com
44. |lmphal West [K.P. College Panchal Longjam Female 9863478919 | panlongjam676@gmail.com
45. |lmphal East K.P. College {Oinam Arunkumar Singh Male 9863654460 | oinamarun39@gmail.com
46. |Thoubal K.P. College Pungshumbam Monika Female 7005583307 | monikapungshumbam @gmail.com
47. |Ilmphal East K.P. College Thaodem Shwankumar Male 8119877187 | shwankumarthaodem@gmail.com
48. |Imphal East K.P. College Naresh Ngangom Male 6009887832 | nareshngangom789 @gmail.com
49. |Imphal East K.P. College L Dhanabir Singh Male 6009051835 | leishangthemdhanabir7@gmail.com
50. |Thoubal K.P. College Malemnganba Hidam Male 7005278064 | malemnganbahidam@gmail.com
51. |Thoubal K.P. College Gautamba Laishram Male 9362589503 | sevebrothers151@gmail.com
52. |Bishnupur K.P. College Roji Wangkhem Female 7005333010 | rojiwangkhem333@gmail.com
53. |Bishnupur K.P. College Mutum Shandhya Chanu Female 7424033451 | mangngshandhyamutum@gmail.com
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54. |Ilmphal West [K.P. College Yumnam Daina Devi Female 9366794739 | yumnamdaina80@gmail.com
55. |imphal West |K.P. College Thangjam Rohit Male 8259887578 | rohitthangjam23@gmail.com
56. |Imphal East K.P. College W Govindas Singh Male 9863092400 | wangkheimayumgovindas@gmail.com
57. |Thoubal K.P. College Waikhom Tonmer Meitei Male 9366022382 | waikhomtony.8@gmail.com
58. |Thoubal K.P. College Kelvin Laishram Male 6909744611 | kelvinlaishram71@gmail.com
59. |Imphal West |K.P.College Tampha Leimapokpam Female 8730082862 | tamphanganba@gmail.com
60. |Imphal West |K.P. College Borish Akham Male 7005053893 | borishakham30@gmail.com
61. |Imphal East K.P. College Lamnganba Huidrom Male 9612701477 | huidromlamnganba38@gmail.com
62, |Bishnupur K.P. College Wahengbalem Sanathoi Female 8413842034 | sanathoiwahengbam39@gmail.com
63. |Imphal West |K.P. College Thongbram Sushil Singh Male 8974646106 | tongbramsushilmeitei@gmail.com
64. |Thoubal K.P. College Lourembam Suchitra Female 8415008660 | lourembamsuchitrachanu@gmail.com
65. |imphal West |K.P. College Yaiphabee Thounaojam Female 7005674806 | thounaojamphabee@gmail.com
66. |imphal West |K.P. College Jesi Nunglepam Female 8794021755 | jesinunglepam111@gmail.com
67. |lmphal West |K.P. College Rajkumar Manijit Singh Male 7005996370 | manjitrk12@gmail.com
68. |Thoubal K.P. College Nungshithoi Tongbram Female 9856583812 | nungshithoitongbram2@gmail.com
69. |lmphal West |K.P. College Chirom Melody Devi Female 705697596 | melodychirom@gmail.com
70. | Bishnupur K.P. College Lairenjam Ibemcha Devi Female 628935700 |idIk4164@gmail.com
71. |lmphal West [K.P. College {1 Kh. Sajina Shananj Female 8837086239 | Khsajinashanajl23@gmail.com
72. |Ilmphal West [K.P. College | Khursida Yumkhaibam Female 70855980058 | sabanajsahan@gmail.com
73. |Bishnupur K.P. College Lairenjam Chinglembi Chanu Female 6909647391 | chinglembi391@gmail.com
74. |Ilmphal West [K.P. College {Thounaojam Linthoingambi Chanu Female 5366902913 | linthoi373@gmail.com
75. |Ilmphal West |K.P. College Moirangthem Kiranbala Devi Female 8798470191 | moirangthemkiranbal05@gmail.com
76. |Imphal West |K.P. College Chingkheinganba Soibam Male 9402694835 | chingkheisoibam0@gmail.com
77. |imphal West |[K.P. College Sagolsem Barbie Female 9366894922 | sagolsembarbie@gmail.com
78, |Bishnupur K.P. College Lairikyengbam Rohitkumar Singh Male 7642804919 | leirohitkumar1999@gamil.com
79. |Bishnupur K.P. College Amisha Huidrom Female 9362839566 | amishahuidrom@gamil.com
80. |Bishnupur K.P. College Lamnganba Huidrom Male 9612701477 | huidromlamnganba@gamil.com
81. |Bishnupur K.P. College Naorem Niteshkumar Singh Male 8787824134 | niteshnaorem@gamil.com
82. |Bishnupur K.P. College Ngangom Kabita Chanu Female 8415081609 | ngangomkabita999@gamil.com
83. |Imphal West |K.P. College Nungshithoi Tongbram Female 9856583812 | nungshithoitongbram2@gamil.com
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84. |imphal West |K.P. College Babina Khumukcham Female 6009059514 | babinakhumukcham99@gamil.com
85. |Imphal West |K.P. College Wahengbam SanathoiDevi Female 8413420345 | sanathoiwahengbam39@gamil.com
86. |Imphal West |K.P. College Pungshumbam Monika Female 7005583307 | maonikapungshumbam@gamil.com
87. |Imphal West |K.P. College Konsam Sushitra Female 9774156468 | konsamsushitra@gamil.com

88. |Imphal West [K.P. College Haorongbam Dolly Chanu Female 8014563935 | hacrongbamdollychanu@gamil.com
89. |Imphal West |K.P. College Mangal Thokchom Male 6009001215 | galthokchom115@gamil.com

90. |Imphal East |K.P. College | Thingbaijam Manileima Devi Female 9612988458 | manileima566@gamil.com

91. |imphal East |K.P.College Saikhom Nirosh Singh Male 6909549273 | niroshsingh355@gamil.com

92. |Imphal East |K.P.College {Jason Ngangom Male 7629850732 | jasonjason23@gamil.com

93. |Bishnupur K.P. College | Ahongshangbam James Male 7058195757 | jamesjamshond@gamil.com

94, |Bishnupur K.P. College | Laithangbam Etomba Male 6009317429 | laithangbametomba@gamil.com
95. |Thoubal K.P. College Okram Joychandra Singh Male 7627984117 | jomoirangcha@gamil.com

96. |Bishnupur K.P. College Yanglem Robinson Singh Male 7005073771 |yanglemson576@gamil.com

97. |Bishnupur K.P. College Ningthoujam Miillan Singh Male 873191537 | milansingh788@gamil.com

98. |Thoubal K.P. College Laishram Sanajaoba Singh Male 9378113119 | sanathoidiana2 @gamil.com

99. |Thoubal K.P. College Khursida Yumkhaibam Female 7085980058 | sabanajsahani@gamil.com

5 Thoubal K.P. College Preity Ningombam Female 6009292792 | ningombampreity@gamil.com
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